
Participant List 

 
Angie Hines 
EDC Coordinator 
Tyler Economic Development Corp 
315 North Broadway Avenue 
Suite 300 
Tyler, TX  75702 
ahines@tedc.org 
903.705.4014 
 
Samantha Hudler 
Business Development Manager 
City of Norfolk 
999 Waterside Drive 
Suite 2430 
Norfolk, VA  23510 
samantha.hudler@norfolk.gov 
757.664.4675 
 
Janet Knauff 
Chief Executive Officer 
DeLand & Greater West Volusia  
Chamber of Commerce 
120 S. Florida Avenue 
DeLand, FL  32720 
janet@delandchamber.org 
386.734.0383 
 
Delia Moreno 
Executive Assistant 
Longview Economic Development Corp. 
400 N. Second Street 
Longview, TX  75601 
delia@longviewusa.com 
903.753.7878 
 
Lindsey Morley 
Account Executive, SmartBusiness 
Halifax Partnership 
1675 Grafton Street 
Suite 701, North Tower 
Halifax, NS  B3J 0E7 
lmorley@halifaxpartnership.com 
902.476.8776 
 
David Rodriguez 
Economic Development Manager 
Osceola County Government 
1 Courthouse Square 
Kissimmee, FL  34741 
david.rodriguez@osceola.org 
407.742.0620 

Evan Steele 
Manager – Analytics & Business Retention 
Development Corp of Abilene 
174 Cypress 
Abilene, TX  79601 
evan.steele@abilenecoa.com 
325.280.1087 
 
Amber Wallace 
City of Colonial Heights 
201 James Avenue 
Colonial Heights, VA  23834 
wallacea@colonialheightsva.gov 
804.704.5401 
 
Kyle Walsh 
Economic Development Officer 
Valley Regional Enterprise Network 
448 Main Street 
Kentville, NS  B4N 1K8 
kwalsh@valleyren.ca 
902.678.2200 
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